
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                                                  Date: 25.10.2021 

 

HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2022 

General Holidays 
 

Restricted Holidays 

Jan. 15 Sat Makara Sankranti   Jan. 1 Sat New Year  

  26 Wed Republic Day   Feb. 10 Thu Madhwanavami 

Mar. 1 Tue Maha Shivaratri   Mar. 17 Thu Holi Feast 

Apr. 2 Sat Chandramana Ugadi     19 Sat Shab-e-Barat 

  14 Thu Mahaveer Jayanti   Apr. 6 Wed Devara Dasimayya Jayanthi 

  14 Thu Dr. Ambedkar Jayanthi     10 Sun Chandra Sri Ramanavami 

  15 Fri Good Friday     14 Thu Soura Yugadi 

May 1 Sun May Day     16 Sat Holy Saturday 

  3 Tue Basava Jayanti     29 Fri Jumat-ul-Vida 

  3 Tue Qutub-e-Ramzan   

 

29 Fri Shab-e-Quadar 

Jul. 10 Sun Bakrid   May 5 Thu Sri Ramanujacharya Jayanti 

Aug. 9 Tue 10th Day of Muharram (Ashura)     6 Fri Adi Shankaracharya Jayanti 

  15 Mon Independence Day     16 Mon Buddha Poornima 

 

31 Wed Ganesh  Chaturthi   Aug. 3 Wed Rig Upakarma 

Sep. 25 Sun Mahalaya Amavasya     5 Fri Varamahalakshmi Vrata 

 Oct. 2 Sun Gandhi Jayanthi     11 Thu Yajur Upakarma 

  4 Tue Ayudha Puja/ Vijayadashami     19 Fri Janmashtami 

  5 Wed Vijayadashami (Jambu Savari in Mysore)     30 Tue Swarnagowri Vratam 

  9 Sun Id-Meelad   Sep. 8 Thu Tiru Onam 

  9 Sun Maharshi Valmiki Jayanti   

 

8 Thu St. Mary's Feast 

 

24 Mon Naraka Chaturdashi     9 Fri Ananthapadmanabha Vrata 

  26 Wed Balipadyami     10 Sat Narayana Guru Jayanti 

 Nov. 1 Tue Rajyotsava Day     17 Sat Vishwakarma Jayanti 

  11 Fri Kanakadasa Jayanti   Oct. 17 Mon Tula Sankramana 

Dec. 25 Sun Christmas   Nov. 8 Tue Birthday of Gurunanak 

    

  Dec.  8 Thu Huthari 

      

24 Sat Christmas Eve 
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